
air shock absorber Air Spring 2053200125 2053200225 2053200725
2053200825 for W205 Airmatic
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Product Specification

air spring 2053200125, 
2053200125 shock absorber air, 
2053200225 air spring
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Highlight:

Yuhuan Qizhong Trading Co., Ltd
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Product Description

DETAIL:
Suitable for Mercedes Benz
C-Class W205
 
OEM:
2053200125
2053200225
2053200725
2053200825
 
SIZE:40*21*21
 
WEIGHT:4kg
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